
Texas District 

Chapter M2 
Spring, Texas 

Gold Wing Road Riders Association 
Friends for Fun, Safety, and Knowledge 

South Central Region H 

Quote by Claudia 
 
“He who is best prepared can 
best serve his moment of 
Inspiration.” 

Samuel Taylor Coleridge 

May Birthdays 

2
nd

 Emma Rice 

3
rd

 Lloyd Porter 

9
th
 Chris Dillon 

13
th
 Jeff Terrell 

13
th
 Rex West 

16
th
 Catherine Whitfield 

16
th
 Jimmy Magourk 

28
th
 Andy Woodard 

31
st
 Tina Terrell 

May Anniversaries 

4
th
 Dannie & Joanna McFadden 

18
th
 David & Kim Lamb 

24
th
 Rex & Michele West 

May 3rd Chapter Gathering at I-Hop in the Woodlands

Friday Come Early and Visit

6:30pm Meeting starts at 7:15pm

May 4th Washington on the Brazos Picnic Ride 

Saturday

9:15am 

May 16-18

Saturday

"Wing Time in Paris" 

May 25-26

Sat / Sun

7:15am

See Scott for Departure Times

Activities in May 

COM: Tim and Kathy Bryan 

Meet at Stripes, 9:15am (KSU 9:30)

GWRRA Texas District Rally 

in Paris Texas

**Pack A Lunch **

Ride to Lexington / Lodging in Rockdale

Meet at Stripes, 7:15am (KSU 7:30)

Snow's BBQ Ride / Staying at Rainbow Courts

June 7th

Friday Come Early and Visit

6:30pm Meeting starts at 7:15pm

June 8th

Saturday

9:00am 

June 29th 

Saturday

Direct Ride to Café

BackRoad Andy Ride after Breakfast

8:00am

In Livingston

Meet at Chevron, 8:00am (KSU 8:15)

COM: Andrew and Claudia Woodard

Meet at Stripes, 9:00am (KSU 9:15)

In Eagle Lake

Breakfast Ride to Courthouse Whistle Stop Café 

Chapter Gathering at I-Hop in the Woodlands

Ride to Texas Seafood & Steakhouse

Looking Forward to June
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                                      T h e  M * A * S * H  C h a p t e r   

Position E-mail Phone

President

Anita & J.R. Alkire
aalkire@gwrra.org 623-445-2680

Director of Rider Education

Tim & Anna Grimes
tgrimes@gwrra.org 301-994-1394

Director of Membership Enhancement

Larry & Penny Anthony
mepggwrra@gmail.com 205-492-9728

Director of GWRRA University

Clara & Fred Boldt
toledotriker@gmail.com 641-484-5140

Director of Finance

Randall &  Janet Drake
financedirector@gwrra.org 303-933-6073

Director of Motorist Awareness

Mike & Barri Critzman
itsawingthing@hotmail.com 760-486-3405

Executive Director Overseas

Dan & Rachel Snderovich
dan.sanderovich@gmail.com 942-542-300-311

TEAM GWRRA

TEXAS DISTRICT STAFF
For a list and contact information on the Texas District Staff go to:

 http://www.gwrra-tx.org/staff/staff.php

Scott Gresak 281 386 7800

Linda Gresak 281 813 9991 

Ride Coordinator / 

Chapter Educator  (CE)
Tim & Kathy Bryan educator@themashchapter.com 903 721 0941

Chapter Treasurer   (CT) Andy Woodard treasurer@themashchapter.com 281 802 2915

Linda Gresak membership@themashchapter.com 281 813 9991 

Scott Gresak swgresak@yahoo.com 281 386 7800

Chapter Coordinators Debbie Grieger gwtriker@ymail.com 713 775 8972

Britt Grieger 713 775 8973 

Newsletter Coordinator Kathy Bryan newsletter@themashchapter.com 903 284 1418

Correspondence Secretary Claudia Woodard twonutsonawing@att.net 281 288 9119

Webmaster Tim Bryan webmaster@themashchapter.com 903 721 0941

Chris Dillon ChrisDillon08@yahoo.com 832 584 6146

Brenda Dillon brenda.eelis66@aol.com 936 443 6542

Communications Coordinator Cheryl Harris communications@themashchapter.com 281 814 2049

The M*A*S*H Chapter Team

Chapter Membership 

Enhancement (CME) 

OFFICERS

Couple of the Year - 2019

Chapter Directors (CD) cd@themashchapter.com


